PARCEL
NUMBER

06-26-305-003

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
107.7FT
82 LINDAIR ACRES

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

4-22-64
4-22-64
2-7-69

-69
Eheno

1-28-81

7-29-83
7-28-94
4-13-99

JOHNSON WILLIAM FRANKLIN & MARTHA ANN

TRICK, MARTHA ANN

LESSMAN, JOSEPH M & LORETTA
WRIGHT, JACK W & GENEVIEVE
FRAVEL, FRANK E & JOYCE R

ROSS, EDWARD I & VIRGINTA L

ROSS, VIRGINIA L CERT
JAMES WILLIAM M & HELEN L

HILDEBRANDT RANDOLPH C & BONNIE J
MASON WILLIAM L & MICHELE L

C.F. 27.50
NO C.F.
C.F. 55,00

C.F. 93.00
SP 109,900.




